
Carpenter?s set square - L. 300 mm

To measure

The carpenter’s set squares are used to draw the 45°
and 90° angles.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / Waterproofing / Metal /
Tile

Trades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Material processing

15

300

130

0,099

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Hand tools Marking and measuring

Ref. 155576

Hardened stainless steel blade with photogravured millimetre

scale on both sides.

Lug with three extruded aluminium profiled notches.

Length: 300 mm.

Double-sided photo-engraved marking: wear resistant. 

Epoxy paint coating: improved long-term durability

Hooking hole at the end: prevents it being dropped

Technical sheet


